B R R R R R R R IR R RN TR = & T —

LIS IR BRILY
zﬂENDMlNT OF SOLICITATION MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ! |

i
TARTROMINT MG TICRTIEIN, NG TV ATPILVIVE WATE L RCULIRTT oM 7% QY A9 VT R L L v L L (T A
Fight (8) / RFPA No. NRR=90=- d 13/21/90
¢ REUTO Y cobi MW VOV I other Theh Tem €) [ i

U, §. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D, C. 205655

P RAME ARG RBURE OV CONTWRETONRING "iieel, couniy. Siete and 217 Code) W PR AMTROMERT OF SEUTCTTATION RO
Merex, In¢, S 172, 1Y U £/0 {ranien

ATTN: Richard Tworek
3206 Tower Oaks Blvd., Suite 200
Rockville, Mb 20852

AR MO EATIDN OV TONTRACT/OADTR
NG,

X NRC=03=90=033
O BATVD RET TFEN T3

(| TN S [FACILHV Cobi | 8/10/90
11 THIG ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

S e b B et g St r]
[ T The atiove numbered salicitation is amenged as se) forih (o (tem 14, The hout snd tele swe it far regeipt of Otters D 1 e teniug vl 18 DOL PR
W
O ftees must aeh howletpe reeeipt of this amengrient good 1o the houf ant) dote specibwd i the solichiption of gt pmenued Dy D pf the tollowing methiogds

y caiprt of 1his amendment oo weeh sopy of the piter
(o) By completing tiems B ang 16, ane (EIIEING .. ... BODIEs 0f the amendiment. (b) By acknowimiging receip ‘ . f ‘
sut»mynmt o (u)nﬁv sepocnte tetier o telegram which (nelutos o reteronte 1o 1he soliciialion and amantment humbsrs FAILURE OIP YLV;’."‘E MJAN'O:&!SS
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOK 10 THE HOUK AND DATE SPECIFIED o
IN FEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER f by virtue of this amendeent you dosiie 10 change an otfer already submittedd, sueh chunge may bt tmpte by “!’:o. b
JEL1Er . Droviod BaEh WIegram of 1ier makes teference 1o the S0/icitation and this amendment, and s received) prior o the Spening hour and date spoc:ti

VI RECOURNTING AND RPVROPRTATION DRTATIT required )

APPN NO.: 31X0200.201  B&R NO,: 120+19-16-02 FIN NO,: L=1661-1 OBLIAGTE: $100,000,00 . e
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CCXE)ET[HA'S.". "»/(s);t‘(?‘& RS,
(T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN I -
anvmmmmmnmﬁmmmﬂmmw
! )

——— W EFANGE SHBER
NLI™ TRACT ORDER NU. IN

0. THE ABOVE Numunt%ggmnncnon%?..s"sg&zwy YO#\EP&{, T TME ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ai changes in paving office

X appropriation date, ele.) 5 ORTH INITE TO THE HORITY OF A3 103(b)
TS SO EMENTAL AGREEMENT B ENTEAED TNTO PURBUANT TO ARUTHORITY OF |

O OTHE R (Specily Ixpe of modification and outhority)

E IMPORTANT: Contractor [Z] 18 NOL, [:] is required to sign this decument and return copies 1o the issuing oftice

b nite section he CTheluding soliclation/eon i maller where feasible.
The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$100,000,00, Therefore, the contract is modified ¢s follows:

Under Subsection B,4 entitled "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION=-=DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE 1988),"
the first sentence of paragraph b, 18 deleted in its entirety and substituted with the
following in lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $675,000,00,"

All other terms and conditions of the tontract remain unchanged, including the contract
ceiling amount of $725,916,87,

Drovided herein, all terms ang conditions 6! the gocument referenced in tem 9A or 10A, as heretolore changed, remaing unchanged and (n tull toree
e oF print) : 1 T6A NAME AND TITLE OF i i Ype ot print)

11 gxﬂ 910110
&g-o PDR

Except ay
any eflect

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer

158 CONTRACTOH/O (56 LATE SIGNED ) “UITRE DATE SIGNED
BY i / ‘
(Signoture of persc.i authorized to sign) "
o -
MSN 7540.01:182:0070 30:108 TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10:83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE guwlbu GSA

FAR (4B CFR) 53 243

kA e S S At e A, i~ e S e i i ) e e e o S e e o e e e el



